
THE CLEAR VIEW SCHOOL DAY TREATMENT CENTER 
BRIARCLIFF MANOR, NEW YORK       10510 

  
 CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR   2019-2020 
 
Hours of Instruction:  9:30 a.m. - 3:00 p.m.  
      
2019 
September   2 Monday Labor day – Program Closed 
    3 Tuesday Staff Conference Day   
     4 Wed.  Parent/Child Orientation Conferences   
    5 Thursday Parent/Child Orientation Conferences    

  6 Friday   Regular Pupil Attendance         
        

October   9 Wed,  Yom Kippur – Program closed      
  14 Monday Columbus Day - Program closed  
  16 Wed.  (Parent Night) 
  18 Friday  Staff Conference Day           
 
November     11 Monday Veterans Day observed - Program closed   

28 Thursday Thanksgiving - Program closed 
29 Friday  Thanksgiving - Program closed         

                 
December 20 Friday  School closes at 1:30 - Holiday Vacation         
           (Half Staff Conference Day  

Reopens Thursday, January 2, 2020          
2020 
January   1 Wed.  New Year’s Day – Program Closed 
    2 Thursday School reopens 

20 Monday Martin Luther King Day - Program closed              
                                                     
February 14 Friday  School Closes at 3:00 – Winter Vacation            
   20 Thursday School reopens           

   
March   13 Friday  Staff Conference Day – School closed  
                          
April      3 Friday  School closes at 3:00 – Spring Vacation        
  14 Tuesday School reopens            
 
May  22 Friday  Memorial Day Recess -- Program closed 
  26 Tuesday School reopens            
 
June  25 Thurs.  Last day for children – 1:30 dismissal         
          (Half Staff Conference Day) 
                   

 
2020   SUMMER PROGRAM               

              
July    6 Monday Teacher Orientation     

     7        Tuesday Family Orientation 
   8 Wed.  Regular Pupil Attendance     

August  18 Tuesday Last day of attendance – Regular 3:00 dismissal    
 
 
 
NOTE:  WEATHER MAKE-UP DAYS TO BE TAKEN IN THE FOLLOWING ORDER:  5/22, 4/13, 4/6, 4/7 


